
2024-06-01 2024-06-01

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

11.03 - PC AR-4751 ABADIAS LAPUENTE, TELMO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

11.27 - PC AR-3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 25-05-2024 Barcelona-SE

11.33 - PC CT-27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71 23-03-2024 Lleida

11.45 - PC CT-26849 GIL AYARZAGÜENA, AITOR ESP 89 CA Vilafranca 28-04-2024 BarceloNa

11.46 - PC AR-4506 ARMAÑANZAS SAYES, MIKEL ESP 00 Alcampo Scorpio 71 17-05-2024 ZaragoZa

11.47 - PC M-17905 ABENIA BES, ANDRES ESP 02 E.A. Majadahonda 19-05-2024 Leganés

11.56 - PC AR-4318 CHICO COLLADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

11.59 - PC AR-5344 SIMERIA , ALEX ROU 09 Hinaco Monzon 27-04-2024 MoNzóN

11.65 - PC AR-4670 RUIZ LAMPLE, DIEGO ESP 09 Zaragoza atletismo 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

11.66 - PC AR-2302 ORUS MENDOZA, NACHO ESP 97 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 25-05-2024 Fraga

11.70 - PC AR-4073 ROYES ROYO, JAUME ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 25-05-2024 Fraga

12.14 - PC AR-4787 FUERTES EL-MUSA, AIMAN ESP 86 Atletismo Zuera 19-05-2024 Tarragona

12.59 - PC AR-777 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon 23-03-2024 Lleida

AR-1903 ARRESE TRAGUANY, GUILLERMO ESP 93 Atletico Ejea

AR-4930 EL AMRAOUY , HAMZA MAR 09 Tragamillas Alcañiz

CT-21186 MASCARELL BES, SERGI ESP 97 UA Montsià

AR-4469 PÉREZ BÁGUENA, ALEJANDRO ESP 03 Atletismo Zuera

AR-2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4694 TOLOSA SANCHEZ, NESTOR ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:21.75 - PC AR-5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

00:21.93 - PC AR-4751 ABADIAS LAPUENTE, TELMO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo 20-04-2024 Ciudad Real

00:22.94 - PC AR-4228 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

00:23.21 - PC AR-3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 18-05-2024 Fuenlabrada

00:23.22 - PC AR-4506 ARMAÑANZAS SAYES, MIKEL ESP 00 Alcampo Scorpio 71 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

00:23.42 - PC AR-2302 ORUS MENDOZA, NACHO ESP 97 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

00:23.73 - PC AR-4318 CHICO COLLADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

00:23.77 - PC M-17905 ABENIA BES, ANDRES ESP 02 E.A. Majadahonda 15-05-2024 Madrid

00:23.81 - PC AR-3763 OTÍN TOBÍAS, SERGIO ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

00:24.52 - PC AR-4385 TISSOUDALI , MOHAMED MAR 01 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

00:24.85 - PC AR-4787 FUERTES EL-MUSA, AIMAN ESP 86 Atletismo Zuera 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

00:24.93 - PC ARF-641 FERNÁNDEZ LUENGO, ÁLVARO ESP 08 AT Santa Isabel 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

CT-17878 ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI ESP 95 CA Elche Decatlon

AR-1903 ARRESE TRAGUANY, GUILLERMO ESP 93 Atletico Ejea

AR-3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CT-28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-997 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CT-21186 MASCARELL BES, SERGI ESP 97 UA Montsià

AR-4469 PÉREZ BÁGUENA, ALEJANDRO ESP 03 Atletismo Zuera

AR-2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4073 ROYES ROYO, JAUME ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:47.52 - PC AR-5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo 04-05-2024 Huesca

00:48.55 - PC CT-912 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 00 Andorra At. 11-05-2024 Gavà

00:48.61 - PC CT-1922 HERRERO BILBAO, DANEL ESP 95 Andorra At. 18-05-2024 CoRnellà De LloBregat

00:48.79 - PC CT-17878 ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI ESP 95 CA Elche Decatlon 05-05-2024 Alhama de Murcia

00:49.11 - PC GC-2981 ARCEGA EXPOSITO, IYAN ESP 99 Universidad Oviedo 05-05-2024 Alhama de Murcia

00:49.16 - PC AR-3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71 04-05-2024 Soria

00:50.05 - PC CT-28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA 26-05-2024 Madrid

00:54.56 - PC AR-111 BAILAC MORENO, ALBERTO ESP 87 Hinaco Monzon 25-05-2024 Fraga

00:55.18 - PC AR-4068 ORIACH ENJUANES, ABEL ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon 25-05-2024 Fraga

00:56.05 - PC AR-4209 MARTINEZ CEBOLLA, GABRIEL ESP 70 Atletismo Zuera 19-05-2024 Tarragona

00:56.42 - PC AR-4072 GROS MARTINEZ, IVAN ESP 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 25-05-2024 Fraga

00:58.42 - PC AR-299 DORADO QUINTANA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 69 Atletismo Zuera 25-05-2024 Fraga

CT-160 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, NAHUEL ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4725 DIARRA , PATIN MLI 99 Atletico Ejea

AR-3625 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-3763 OTÍN TOBÍAS, SERGIO ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4469 PÉREZ BÁGUENA, ALEJANDRO ESP 03 Atletismo Zuera

AR-2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4688 TELLO RAMOS, CARLOS ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4385 TISSOUDALI , MOHAMED MAR 01 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

200m MASC. AL ABM

400m MASC. AL ABM

VIII Meeting Ciudad de Fraga  

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

100m MASC. AL ABM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

02:41.71 - PC AR-4640 MUÑOZ NACHER, MARCOS ESP 09 Atletica Turolense 10-02-2024 Teruel

02:43.05 - PC AR-4883 ORMAD GRASA, PABLO ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71 10-02-2024

02:47.62 - PC CS-8586 MARZAL BERICAT, JUAN ESP 09 C.A.Baix Maestrat 26-05-2024 GranoLlers

02:51.79 - PC AR-4637 VERON GOYENECHE, JOSE ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16-03-2024 ZaragoZa

02:56.26 - PC AR-4878 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS, LUCAS ESP 10 Atletismo Utebo 17-05-2024 ZaragoZa

02:57.88 - PC AR-4881 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, MIGUEL ESP 10 Atletismo Utebo 17-05-2024 ZaragoZa

02:59.20 - PC AR-4931 ANENTO GRACIA, JACOBO ESP 09 Tragamillas Alcañiz 18-05-2024 Teruel

03:08.88 - PC AR-5293 SIERRA FUENTES, IVAN ESP 10 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16-03-2024 ZaragoZa

03:13.47 - PC AR-4920 SANCHEZ LASCORZ, ALVARO ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 17-05-2024 ZaragoZa

03:14.97 - PC AR-4635 YUS VINUES, HUGO ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16-03-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-4873 ABADIAS ARTAL, GERMAN ESP 09 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4958 ALCALDE MORANCHO, SAÚL ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4935 ALMUDI MEMBRADO, DAVID ESP 09 Tragamillas Alcañiz

AR-4798 ALVARO REDONDO, GONZALO ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4887 BARRIENDOS PERALES, DIEGO ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4886 BARRIENDOS PERALES, JORGE ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4847 BLASCO DIAZ, PEDRO ESP 09 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-3341 CARTIEL EMBID, DAVID ESP 04 CD Nike Running

AR-4449 DORADO LACAMBRA, ANTONIO ESP 00 Atletismo Zuera

AR-299 DORADO QUINTANA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 69 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4180 FRANCO DIAZ, JORGE ESP 06 Atletismo Utebo

AR-4072 GROS MARTINEZ, IVAN ESP 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-3974 GUILLEN TOMAS, MIGUEL ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3041 LABARTA OLIVA, CESAR ESP 95 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4537 MANERO MONTERO, RICARDO ESP 07 Atletismo Utebo

AR-3168 MARTIN OLIVEIRA, GUILLERMO ESP 02 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS, JESUS ESP 07 Atletismo Utebo

CT-11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 76 Tragamillas Alcañiz

AR-3625 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-3491 POLANCO CUBERO, LUIS MANUEL ESP 83 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4949 REINA ARGENTE, PABLO ESP 96 CA Gandia-Alpesa

AR-3515 RIOS RODRIGUEZ, EDWART COL 95 Running Zaragoza

AR-4946 SANCHIS GRAU, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 93 Atletismo Utebo

AR-4492 SOS FRANCO, ABEL ESP 02 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

04:01.70 - PC AR-5228 MAGASSA DIARRA, BOUKARI ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

04:03.29 - PC AR-3169 MARTOS SANTAMARIA, MANUEL ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon 19-05-2024 Tarragona

04:03.46 - PC AR-4206 LARROY GIL, MAURO ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

04:06.09 - PC AR-1737 JANATI SMOUNI, JEHAD ESP 03 Hinaco Monzon 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

04:12.74 - PC AR-3974 GUILLEN TOMAS, MIGUEL ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

04:14.90 - PC AR-5071 BARRACHINA CABALLERO, VICTOR ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

04:15.95 - PC NA-15254 VICENTE GIL, DIEGO ESP 02 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

04:16.76 - PC AR-3041 LABARTA OLIVA, CESAR ESP 95 Zaragoza atletismo 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

04:18.54 - PC AR-4149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS, JESUS ESP 07 Atletismo Utebo 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

04:23.72 - PC O-7493 ARAGON JIMENEZ, ERIC ESP 96 Universidad Oviedo 11-05-2024 OvIedo-LAZ

04:23.80 - PC AR-5245 MARGALLO SOPLON, ALEX ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

04:26.91 - PC AR-4537 MANERO MONTERO, RICARDO ESP 07 Atletismo Utebo 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

04:32.39 - PC AR-4871 MARTÍN CABRERO, ADRIAN ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

04:40.35 - PC AR-4449 DORADO LACAMBRA, ANTONIO ESP 00 Atletismo Zuera 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

04:54.66 - PC AR-4958 ALCALDE MORANCHO, SAÚL ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

AR-4544 COLCHERO CABREJAS, DAVID ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4180 FRANCO DIAZ, JORGE ESP 06 Atletismo Utebo

AR-5213 MAJAN ALLOZA, IBAI ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3168 MARTIN OLIVEIRA, GUILLERMO ESP 02 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-1253 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, ROBERTO ESP 92 Atletismo Zuera

AR-3783 MASTRAL MOLINOS, JOSE ESP 00 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF-649 NOVELLON BARGALLO, PAU ESP 01 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-3491 POLANCO CUBERO, LUIS MANUEL ESP 83 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4949 REINA ARGENTE, PABLO ESP 96 CA Gandia-Alpesa

AR-3515 RIOS RODRIGUEZ, EDWART COL 95 Running Zaragoza

AR-4946 SANCHIS GRAU, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 93 Atletismo Utebo

AR-4492 SOS FRANCO, ABEL ESP 02 At. Intec-Zoiti

1.000m MASC. AL ABM

1.500m MASC. AL ABM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

6.54 - PC AR-3845 ROYO BAIGES, NACHO ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71 04-05-2024 Soria

6.53 - PC CT-997 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA 18-05-2024 CoRnellà De LloBregat

6.23 - PC AR-4694 TOLOSA SANCHEZ, NESTOR ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon 25-05-2024 Fraga

5.80 - PC AR-4198 BRAVO VILLANUEVA, JORGE ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

5.00 - PC AR-5344 SIMERIA , ALEX ROU 09 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

AR-4341 PUEYO BARRIGA, DAVID ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-2118 ROYO ESPALLARGAS, JUAN JOSE ESP 73 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4873 ABADIAS ARTAL, GERMAN ESP 09 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

12.00 - PC AR-4576 CASTAÑ VALLES, CARLOS ESP 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 25-05-2024 Fraga

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-5050 LANAS GREGORIO, ÁLVARO ESP 96 Atletismo Zuera

AR-777 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

13:22.78 - PC AR-4636 GONZALEZ PEREZ, GABRIEL ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16-03-2024 ZaragoZa

15:00.14 - PC CS-8759 PERIS BOU, LUIS ESP 09 Facsa - Playas de Castellón 20-04-2024 CastellóN

15:39.99 - PC AR-4675 SALINAS ORTEGA, PABLO ESP 10 Zaragoza atletismo 16-03-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-2751 JIMENO RIVERA, DANIEL ESP 00 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-2686 PEREZ MARTINEZ, MARCOS ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera

CU-87 RUIZ GOMEZ, JORGE ESP 10 Atletismo Cuenca

AR-3007 TRAID TIRADO, DAVID ESP 80 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4270 ZARATE BRIZ, PABLO ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

20:35.88 - PC AR-2751 JIMENO RIVERA, DANIEL ESP 00 Alcampo Scorpio 71 25-05-2024 Barcelona-SE

21:44.59 - PC AR-4270 ZARATE BRIZ, PABLO ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-04-2024 Huesca

22:58.50 - PC CT-832 ANTON ALMAR, ELOI ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro 07-04-2024 Mataró

26:26.98 - PC CS-8759 PERIS BOU, LUIS ESP 09 Facsa - Playas de Castellón 18-05-2024 Sagunto

AR-5343 BARRIOS MONTES, MANUEL SANTIAGO ESP 50 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

11.96 - PC CT-23616 SABOU CRISTUTIU, ANDREEA FLORINA ESP 00 AA Catalunya 22-05-2024 CastellóN

12.48 - PC AR-4583 FANDOS PALOMERA, ANDREA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

12.53 - PC AR-4390 ROMEO BRUÑEN, CARLOTA ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

12.60 - PC AR-4665 FUERTES ALVARO, NEREA ESP 09 Zaragoza atletismo 17-05-2024 ZaragoZa

12.70 - PC AR-2417 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo 13-04-2024 Durango

12.72 - PC AR-4683 CARDIEL CRESPO, MANUELA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 17-05-2024 ZaragoZa

12.84 - PC CT-2199 LLEBERIA FRANCH, MARTA ESP 06 CA Ascó 19-05-2024 Pamplona

13.13 - PC AR-4074 GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

13.15 - PC AR-5248 GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 25-05-2024 Fraga

13.22 - PC AR-4660 SALAMO BARO, MARIONA ESP 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 25-05-2024 Fraga

13.23 - PC AR-4845 MARTINEZ BUIL, CLARA ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon 19-05-2024 Monzón

13.26 - PC AR-5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

13.28 - PC AR-4689 GARCÍA PIRLA, MARTA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

13.33 - PC AR-4244 PARDINILLA LANAU, AINHOA ESP 09 Atletismo Barbastro 27-04-2024 MoNzóN

13.40 - PC AR-5327 GARCIA CARTIEL, ARIADNE ESP 10 Alcampo Scorpio 71 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

13.68 - PC AR-4620 MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

13.76 - PC ARF-417 PARDO LUIS, NAIARA ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

13.78 - PC AR-5363 DEL PINO MARTINEZ, AFRICA ESP 10 Alcampo Scorpio 71 11-05-2024 Huesca

13.94 - PC AR-5365 TREMOSA YEUNG, CLEO ESP 10 Atletismo Barbastro 11-05-2024 Huesca

14.13 - PC AR-419 GASQUET ORRADRE, ELENA ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

14.22 - PC CT-2313 PANAVERA RODRIGUEZ, LAIA ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA 11-05-2024 Vilafranca  Del Penedès

14.46 - PC CT-1724 SISCART VALL-LLOVERA, NURIA ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA 18-05-2024 CoRnellà De LloBregat

14.69 - PC AR-4990 RUIZ NAVARRO, NAROA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

14.71 - PC AR-4758 ROYO OLIVERA, IZARBE ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

AR-4719 BALLABRIGA VINOS, JULIA ESP 10 Atletismo Barbastro

AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1502 OLIVER BUIL, MIREYA ESP 94 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4803 RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4555 TORRES URUEL, CARMEN ESP 10 Atletismo Barbastro

100m FEM. AL ABF

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL CM

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL LM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL ABM

3.000m Marcha MASC. AL ABM

5.000m Marcha MASC. AL ABM

Longitud MASC. AL ABM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:24.80 - PC AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05-05-2024 Durango

00:25.58 - PC AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

00:25.64 - PC AR-4858 ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

00:25.81 - PC AR-4583 FANDOS PALOMERA, ANDREA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

00:25.92 - PC AR-4390 ROMEO BRUÑEN, CARLOTA ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

00:26.46 - PC AR-4683 CARDIEL CRESPO, MANUELA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 17-05-2024 ZaragoZa

00:26.70 - PC AR-5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

00:26.90 - PC AR-4803 RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

00:27.00 - PC AR-2417 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

00:27.10 - PC AR-4631 LAS HERAS PÉREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo 18-05-2024 ZaragoZa

00:27.13 - PC CT-2199 LLEBERIA FRANCH, MARTA ESP 06 CA Ascó 11-05-2024 Gavà

00:27.30 - PC AR-4689 GARCÍA PIRLA, MARTA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

00:27.77 - PC CT-2222 ESTEVE BADIA, CANDELA ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA 18-05-2024 CoRnellà De LloBregat

00:30.02 - PC AR-4174 ARJAZ , SALMA MAR 05 Zaragoza atletismo 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

00:30.04 - PC AR-4758 ROYO OLIVERA, IZARBE ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

AR-4845 MARTINEZ BUIL, CLARA ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4620 MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

ARF-417 PARDO LUIS, NAIARA ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:57.69 - PC AR-2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA ESP 00 Hinaco Monzon 19-05-2024 Monzón

00:57.89 - PC AR-3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-04-2024 Barcelona

00:58.26 - PC AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

00:58.44 - PC AR-4612 MARTINEZ GRACIA, VERA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

01:01.61 - PC AR-4074 GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

AR-5193 ASIN BENITO, CECILIA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-2257 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 04 U Colomenca At.

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

03:09.21 - PC AR-4890 ZABALETA PEÑA, MARIA ESP 10 Alcampo Scorpio 71 17-05-2024 ZaragoZa

03:11.75 - PC AR-4628 GUIRAL CASTILLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 10 Atletismo Barbastro 09-03-2024 Huesca

03:16.99 - PC AR-4857 LOPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS, BLANCA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16-03-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-4861 ALEJOS LUCIO, DANIELA ESP 09 Tragamillas Alcañiz

AR-1933 ESCARTIN MARCEN, VERONICA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4387 GRACIA BARRA, SARA ESP 07 Atletismo Zuera

AR-3093 LABARTA OLIVA, SANDRA ESP 01 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2257 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 04 U Colomenca At.

AR-4580 PALACIOS PINA, ELENA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

04:24.26 - PC AR-3093 LABARTA OLIVA, SANDRA ESP 01 At. Intec-Zoiti 15-05-2024 Sagunto

04:42.59 - PC AR-2970 AZNAR GABAS, PALOMA ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-04-2024 Barcelona

04:45.65 - PC AR-4786 RAHALI ROUDANI, ISRA ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

04:47.91 - PC AR-3303 DE FRANCISCO FRONTIÑAN, RAQUEL ESP 00 Hinaco Monzon 19-05-2024 Monzón

04:55.95 - PC AR-4654 JUDEZ MENDEZ, CAROLINA ESP 08 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

05:03.64 - PC AR-4580 PALACIOS PINA, ELENA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo 17-05-2024 ZaragoZa

05:11.82 - PC NA-107 ARAGÓN ARRASATE, LEIRE ESP 05 Grupompleo Pamplona At 20-04-2024 PamploNa

05:25.33 - PC AR-3374 MORRAJA BELLIDO, EVA ESP 81 Tragamillas Alcañiz 26-05-2024 Gavà

05:47.65 - PC AR-4106 STROIA , ALINA ROU 82 Hinaco Monzon 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

AR-4676 ASO SIERRA, MARÍA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4994 CANTERO CATALAN, CARMEN ESP 75 Tragamillas Alcañiz

AR-1956 CARRATO IZUEL, SARA ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4079 CEPERUELO CLEMENTE, MARTA ESP 03 Atletismo Alcorcon

AR-4543 COLCHERO CABREJAS, IRENE ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1933 ESCARTIN MARCEN, VERONICA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4387 GRACIA BARRA, SARA ESP 07 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

09:56.41 - PC AR-2970 AZNAR GABAS, PALOMA ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05-05-2024 Durango

10:16.59 - PC AR-4079 CEPERUELO CLEMENTE, MARTA ESP 03 Atletismo Alcorcon 06-04-2024 Leganés

10:23.12 - PC AR-3303 DE FRANCISCO FRONTIÑAN, RAQUEL ESP 00 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

10:25.61 - PC CT-1387 BENMERZOUK AALLOVI, AMIRA ESP 08 CA Vila-Seca 20-04-2024 TarragoNa

10:56.56 - PC AR-4571 LACHHAB , FADWA MAR 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

AR-3791 JIMENEZ CASEDA, PAULA ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4916 JUDEZ MENDEZ, NOELIA ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-5302 TORRES VILLAR, DIANA ESP 10 Atletismo Barbastro

3.000m FEM. AL ABF

200m FEM. AL  ABF

400m FEM. AL  ABF

1.000m FEM. AL  ABF

1.500m FEM. AL  ABF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

6.35 - PC CT-23616 SABOU CRISTUTIU, ANDREEA FLORINA ESP 00 AA Catalunya 25-05-2024 Soria

5.15 - PC AR-4660 SALAMO BARO, MARIONA ESP 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

4.71 - PC AR-4697 FONTAN MELET, ANA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti 11-05-2024 MoNzóN

4.59 - PC AR-4626 GRACIA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 10 Atletismo Barbastro 12-04-2024 Sabiñánigo

4.32 - PC CT-1724 SISCART VALL-LLOVERA, NURIA ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA 18-05-2024 CoRnellà De LloBregat

4.18 - PC AR-4600 MORENO CENDEJAS, DANIELA ESP 10 Atletismo Barbastro 09-03-2024 Huesca

3.41 - PC CT-2222 ESTEVE BADIA, CANDELA ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA 18-05-2024 CoRnellà De LloBregat

AR-3124 FERRER NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 01 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-5248 GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

06.02 - PC AR-4719 BALLABRIGA VINOS, JULIA ESP 10 Atletismo Barbastro 27-04-2024 MoNzóN

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

10.75 - PC AR-2582 PORTAÑA SANZ, ANDREA ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 05-05-2024 Huesca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

15:24.36 - PC TO-651 ROMO MARTIN, ANGELA ESP 09 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 20-04-2024 Tres CantoS

15:32.54 - PC AR-4131 LACOMA SALAS, CLARA ESP 09 Atletismo Barbastro 23-03-2024 Huesca

15:38.40 - PC AR-4639 LOPEZ URBANO, ENMA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71 09-03-2024 Gavà

16:16.11 - PC AR-4552 LLEYDA TORRES, NATALIA ESP 10 Atletismo Barbastro 11-05-2024 Huesca

16:59.13 - PC TO-254 SANTOS QUERENCIAS, IRENE ESP 10 UDAT Talavera 04-05-2024 CUENCA

17:08.42 - PC AR-5333 JARNE PRADA, GRETA ESP 10 At. Intec-Zoiti 23-03-2024 Huesca

19:43.43 - PC AR-4809 BERDIEL ESCUIN, ENMA ESP 10 Zaragoza atletismo 23-03-2024 Huesca

AR-787 POVES NOVELLA, MARIA JOSE ESP 78 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4515 ZARATE BRIZ, LAURA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

25:07.44 - PC AR-4141 MILLAN ROMEO, SANDRA ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05-05-2024 Durango

25:39.85 - PC CU-2074 PASTOR MARIN, NARA ESP 07 Club Atletismo Valladolid 13-04-2024 Valladolid

26:24.97 - PC CU-2032 BALLESTEROS GARROTE, LYDIA ESP 05 Atletismo Cuenca 19-05-2024 Pamplona

26:38.90 - PC AR-4515 ZARATE BRIZ, LAURA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 09-03-2024 Gavà

26:42.70 - PC AR-3685 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALEXIA ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71 09-03-2024 Gavà

28:14.00 - PC CT-677 AIXALA MONTULL, LAIA ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA 20-04-2024 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet

29:37.00 - PC CT-8349 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, LAIA ESP 08 CA Viladecans 20-04-2024 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista ABF

Longitud FEM. AL ABF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL CF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL ABF

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista ABF


